HOLY CROSS WOMEN'’S COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR

Alumnae feedback - 2016-17

S. Questions Excellent Very good |Average | Poor
No. good
1. How do you rate the 83.3% - 16.7% - -
courses that have learnt in
the college in relation to
your current status/ job
occupation
2. Infrastructure and lab 50% 33.3% |16.7% - -
facilities.
3. Faculty 50% 333% [16.7% - -
4. Canteen facilities 50% 33.3% |16.7% - -
5. Library 50% 33.3% |16.7% - -
6. Office staff 33.3% 50% 16.7% - -
7. Hostel facilities 33.3% 33.3% [33.3% - -
8. Educational Resources 33.3% 50% 33.3% - -
9. Overall rating of the 66.7% 16.7% |16.7% - -
college
Totally 49.9 29.34% |18.5% - -

From the above table of Alumnae feedback on curriculum, we have observed

Curriculum needs to be updated and improved in certain aspects.
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